FORTINET INC.

FORTINET INC.

ISIN:  US34959E1091

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
74.72 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.80% (1.32)

US34959E1091
FTNT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

52,087 EUR
S&P 500

74.60 USD (100)
74.83 USD (100)
73.25 USD
74.90 USD
72.90 USD
73.40 USD
74.338671 USD
4,798,599
356,648,561.00
63,395

WKN: 34959E109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US34959E1091&ID_NOTATION=31727653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US34959E1091&ID_NOTATION=31727653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66862c95592285eeb53d3e63e9d22b42d46a50691cae07fb35638d79b524ed0e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=569f8fbe57175916a&time=1723989611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d6bbea71f38c7298cbac4a4f21a1755f46ccf3208700a11e88caf607372900b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5e2d91d6ac247b04&time=1723989611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98174f40f42ebcf61ff6995fe10aff51e1f5f784ea9b4f14a329803300602906&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8f0f242c48c2577e&time=1723989611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0713a46cc21f2bc684a84d92f6a8dfe8578fc9901158bd3f470c2d013e3db429&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75a9a90e88f17189f&time=1723989611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a36dc787eb5b3b3cf33594cc5392c44fec68164760296f21ba5e9420a51b7f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ada272743b3fa21f&time=1723989611&tool=RSC

FORTINET INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
74.72 USD

Difference

o

1.80% (1.32)

General attributes

ISIN US34959E1091
Symbol FTNT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,087 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 74.83 USD (100)
Open 73.25 USD
High 74.90 USD
Low 72.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.40 USD
VWAP 74.338671 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,798,599
Trading volume 356,648,561.00
Number of trades 63,395
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.11% +28.43% +23.53%
Perf (abs.) +6.24 +16.54 +14.23
Beta 0.48 0.79 1.45
Volatility  43.60 38.59 47.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTINET INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:07

16:04

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
67.78 EUR  0.18 31
66.84 EUR  0.00 3
74.72 USD 356.65 63,395
66.83 EUR  0.00 2
68.9420 USD 0.00 1
2/4

72.55 USD (5,437,047
61.66 USD (6,153,916
62.13 USD (5,642,120
61.21 USD (6,116,089
74.90 USD (2024/08/16
54.57 USD (2024/08/05
74.90 USD (2024/08/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.12 USD (2023/11/03)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31727653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31757165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76465283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308957285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491971

FORTINET INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16
2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 66.85 EUR

20:06 67.42 EUR

19:31 67.34 EUR

08:08 66.84 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32816434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31734430

FORTINET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

=:RTINET

Contact Details
FORTINET INC.

909 Kifer Road - 94086 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-408-235-7700
Fax: +

E-mail: info@fortinet.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James
Stavridis
Jean X. Hu
Judith Sim
Kenneth

Goldman
Mary

Wilderotter
Michael Xie
Ming Hsieh
William
Neukom
Ken Xie
Ana Pease
Chris Perna
John
Maddison
John Whittle
Keith Jensen
Michael Xie

Patrice Perche

Peter
Salkowski

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@fortinet.com

	FORTINET INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FORTINET INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



